
Tennis Professionals and Rates                     

All Pros are USTA SafeSport Approved 

         

  

 

Private Tennis Lessons 

Non-Members pay a $12 guest fee in addition 

to the hourly rate 

Jason Joseph                                           

Director of Racquet Sports                    

USPTA Level 3                                          

PTR Level 4                                                

60 minutes: $110                                  

email: jason@tcr1886.com 

Sam Chhoeun                                          

Director of Adult Tennis                           

USPTA Level 2                                          

60 minute: $80                                                 

email: sam@tcr1886.com 

Jordan Benjamin                                       

Director of Junior Tennis                         

USPTA Level 2                                            

60 minutes: $80                                   

email: jordan@tcr1886.com 

Luke Petrosino                                        

Racquet Sports Coordinator                                      

USPTA Level 1                                          

PTR Level 1  

60 minutes: $75                                          

email: luke@tcr1886.com 

Jason Stephens                                        

USPTA Level 3                                            

60 minutes: $80                                  

email: jcstephens27@hotmail.com 

Sam Hall  

USPTA Level 2 

60 minutes: $75                                          

email: srhall175@gmail.com 

Carter Casimir  

60 minutes: $60                                          

email: cartercasimir@gmail.com 

Ethan Ha  

60 minutes: $60                                          

email: eha@westmont.edu 

 

  

Adult & Junior  

Private Lesson Groups  

90 Minute Training Sessions  

(Open to all levels) 

Member Fee - $35.00 

Non-Member Fee - $45.00 

Minimum of 4 players needed for a group.  

Lesson can be built to meet your groups  
goals and needs. You can choose your own  

Pro and meet once a week at a set time  
the group agreed on. 

 

Contact Jason Joseph for Pro Availability 

jason@tcr1886.com 

585.381.2529 EXT. 130 


